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GRILLS & SPAS

BULL ¢

San Marcos Warehouse
1980 Diamond Street
San Marcos, CA 92078

(760) 746-7727
BullGrillsAndSpas.com

Seat Depth Reference

Electrical Requirements
(4-Wire) 240/40A/60A

AMERICAN WHIRLPOOL

461

/78,00

[198.12]

/8.00
[198.121]

Place Electrical Supply on left side of Hot Tub.
(12” to the rear of spa)



